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Organization Name
Christian Assembly

Columbus Chinese Christian Church/ Dream

Center

Columbus Early Learning Center
Connected Pathways ELC
Connected Pathways Northland

Feddersen Rec Center
Femergy
Glenview Estates Apt.

Hope Early Education Center

Howard Rec Center
Karl Rd. Baptist Church
King Avenue United Methodist Church

Lazelle Rec Center

LEAD Enrichment Center
LifeTown Columbus

Men of Courage

Nelson Park Apt.
O.UTS

O.UTS

Precious Jewels Early Learning Center
Reaching the Nations International (RTNI)
RTNI & Sanctuary Columbus Church

Somali Community Association

Somali Community Association and
Immigrant and Refugee Elevate Group

YMCA North YMCA

Address
4099 Karl Rd, Columbus, OH 43224

44| Maize Rd, Columbus, OH 43224-1949
240 N. Champion Ave., Columbus, OH 43230
4242 Stelzer Rd Columbus, Ohio 43230

2753 MNorthland Plaza DrColumbus, OH 43231

3911 Dresden St

239 Carlin Court W Columbus, Ohio 43230
4625 Grovedale Ct., Columbus, OH 43231-5860
3238 cleveland ave columbus ohio 43224

2505 Cassady Ave
5750 Karl Road, Columbus, OH 43229
299 King Avenue Columbus 43201

8140 Sancus Blvd 43081

6230 Busch Blvd, 3rd Floor Suite 318 Columbus, OH 43229
6220 E Dublin Granville Rd New Albany Ohio 43054

4200 Regent St #200 Columbus OH 43219
1996 Maryland Avenue, Columbus OH 43219

1200 Brentnell Ave Columbus OH 43219

1270 Brentnell Ave Columbus OH 43219
3650 Sunbury Rd, Columbus, OH 43219
837 E 2nd Ave. Columbus, OH 43201

4142 Westerville Rd, Columbus, OH 43224

3422 Cleveland ave Columbus Oh 43224

3422 Cleveland Ave Columbus Oh 43224

1640 Sandalwood Pl 43229

Contact

Jeremy

Isaac
Ashley Wilcox
Micah Haralson

Micah Haralson

Tommy Brown
Christina Vera
Alex

Kaafi Adam

Denise Sharps
Beth Ash
Colleen Ogle

Anna Brown

Tallie Johns

Markeyda
Caska
Thompson
Caska
Thompson

Tarshalla Hanks

Emily Starr

Hassan Omar

Kevin Vereide

Don Heard

Phone

614-645-
3083

614-645-
3713

614-645-
5330

6143971860

6143971860

614-262-
4068

614-602-
9111

Email

jgligora@christianassembly.com

iamasianchan@gmail.com

Awilcox@columbusearlylearning.org

micah@c-pathways.com

TLBrown@columbus.gov
christina.vera@femergy.org
aromstedt@cmhanet.com

kaafil 03@gmail.com

DRSharps@columbus.gov
bash@karlroadbaptist.org

colleen@kingave.org

AMBrown@columbus.gov
talliej247 @gmail.com

nelsonii@abecmgt.com
CaskaT5@gmail.com

CaskaT5@gmail.com
thanks 227 @gmail.com
estarr@reachtni.org

estarr@reachtni.org
info@somaliohio.org

klvereide@gmail.com

dheard@ymcacolumbus.org
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